
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 18 X 6 IN

REF: LYMNS-250421-0047001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 20APR25
ACTWGT: 45.20 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Dennis Santos
Dennis Santos

11373 SW 211TH ST UNIT 6

12078354259
CUTLER BAY FL 33189 (US)

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8806 7566 9437

     33189

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8806 7566 9437


